PARENTS DAY OUT
& PRESCHOOL

2024-2025
Program Calendar

Thursday, August 22" New Families Orientation - 6:00 PM
(No childcare available)

Tuesday, August 27 Meet the Teacher
10:30 - 11:30 AM and 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Lambs, Bunnies, Pandas, Turtles, PreK IT Lions

Wednesday, August 28™ Meet the Teacher
10:30 - 11:30 AM and 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Bears, Kangaroos, PreK I Monkeys & PreK I
Elephants

Tuesday, September 3™ First Day of School 9:15 AM
Lambs, Bunnies, Pandas, Turtles, PreK T
Elephants, PreK I Monkeys & PreK II Lions

Wednesday, September 4™ First Day of School 9:15 AM
Bears & Kangaroos

Monday, September 16™ Parent Coffees & Meet & Greet at Drop Off
PreK I Elephants & PreK II Lions

Tuesday, September 17 Parent Coffees & Meet & Greet at Drop Off
Lambs & Bunnies

Wednesday, September 18™ Parent Coffees & Meet & Greet at Drop Off
Bears, Kangaroos & PreK I Monkeys

Thursday, September 19™ Parent Coffees & Meet & Greet at Drop Off
Pandas & Turtles

Dates & Times are subject to change.
This calendar will be updated as needed.
October 1, 2024



Monday, September 23rd

Tuesday, September 24™

Wednesday, September 25™

Thursday, September 26™

October 14™ - 18™
Tuesday, October 29™
Wednesday, October 30™
Friday, November 22"
November 27™ - 29t

Thursday, December 5™

Sunday, December 15

Tuesday, December 17

Wednesday, December 18™

December 23™ - January 6™
Tuesday, January 7™
Monday, January 20™

February 3™ - 7'

Dates & Times are subject to change.

This calendar will be updated as needed.

October 1, 2024

Russell Farms Field Trip - 10:00 AM
PreK I Elephants, PreK IT Lions

Russell Farms Field Trip - 10:00 AM
Bunnies & PreK T Monkeys

Russell Farms Field Trip - 10:00 AM
Bears, Kangaroos

Russell Farms Field Trip - 10:00 AM
Pandas, Turtles

Fall Break, No School

Trunk or Treat 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Rain Date - Trunk or Treat

Drop & Shop Fundraiser (Movie Night)
Thanksgiving Break, No School

New Hope Family Christmas Event
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Christmas Program - 4:00 PM
PreK I Elephants, PreK I Monkeys, PreK IT Lions

Christmas Program Bunnies- 12:30 PM
Bunnies, Pandas, Turtles

Christmas Program- 12:30 PM
Kangaroos & Pandas

Christmas Break, No School
Preschool Resumes for 2" Semester
MLK Holiday, No School

“Souper” Week at New Hope



Monday, February 17™
Monday, February 24™
March 37 - 5™

Friday, March 7™

Monday, March 17

Tuesday March 18™

Wednesday, March 19™

Thursday, March 20™

April 4™ - 11t
Monday, April 14™
Friday, April 18™
April 28™ - May 2"

Tuesday, May 6™

Wednesday, May 7™

Thursday, May 8™

Tuesday, May 13™

Friday, May 16™

Dates & Times are subject to change.
This calendar will be updated as needed.

October 1, 2024

Presidents Day Holiday, No School

Priority Registration for 2025-26 9:15 AM
School Pictures

Community Registration for 2023-24 9:15 AM

Dads, Dudes, & Donuts 9:15 AM
PreK I Elephants & PreK IT Lions

Dads, Dudes, & Donuts 9:15 AM
Lambs, Bunnies, PreK I Monkeys

Dads, Dudes & Donuts 9:15 AM
Kangaroos

Dads, Dudes & Donuts 9:15 AM
Pandas & Turtles

Spring Break, No School

Preschool Resumes

Good Friday - No classes

Preschool Teacher Appreciation Week

Mother's Day Tea 12:30 PM
Lambs, PreK I Elephants & Turtles

Mother's Day Tea 12:30 PM
Kangaroos & PreK I Monkeys

Mother's Day Tea 12:30 PM
Bunnies, Pandas & PreK II Lions

New Hope Ninja Warrior
PreK I Elephants, PreK I Monkeys. PreK II Lions

Last Class Day for Friday Enrich



Tuesday, May 20™ Field Day Activities

Tuesday, May 20™ Last Class Day for
Lambs
Wednesday, May 21°' Field Day Activities
Wednesday, May 21°' Last Class Day for
Kangaroos & All Extended Day Students
Thursday, May 22™ 6raduation 10:00 AM
PreK I Monkeys
Thursday, May 22" Graduation 11:00 AM
PreK I Elephants
Thursday, May 22™ 6raduation 12:00 PM
PreK II Lions
Thursday, May 22™ Last Class Day for
Bunnies, Pandas, Turtles, PreK I Elephants, PreK
I Monkeys & PreK II Lions

Dates & Times are subject to change.
This calendar will be updated as needed.
October 1, 2024



